July 2008 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Martone,
Arlene Rae MD

Boutiette, Lon
MD

Jordan,
William R., MD

Slavich, Ivan
Lewis MD

Bumgarner,
James MD

Byers,
Kenneth W.
MD

Paul, Rajendra
MD

Watt, Helen
MD

Van Allen,
Kary MD

White, Kelvin
Darnel MD

Privott, Willis
MD

Number:

58426

27503

30630

32991

21949

20969

28855

36899

40268

33753

38916

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent
Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent
Order Terminating
Probation

Approve 2"
Amendment
Consent Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order



Moyenda, 31391 Physician Approve
Kamau MD Amendment to

Public Consent
Order



