## July 2008 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Martone, Arlene Rae MD	58426	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Boutiette, Lon MD	27503	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Jordan, William R., MD	30630	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Slavich, Ivan Lewis MD	32991	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Bumgarner, James MD	21949	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Byers, Kenneth W. MD	20969	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Paul, Rajendra MD	28855	Physician	Approve 2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Consent Order
Watt, Helen MD	36899	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Van Allen, Kary MD	40268	Physician	Approve Consent Order
White, Kelvin Darnel MD	33753	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Privott, Willis MD	38916	Physician	Approve Consent Order

Moyenda, Kamau MD 31391 Physician

Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order